79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 7, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLASH MAXI COB ®
Fixture Dimensions:
Flash are a family of round floodlights for outdoor installation on a façade or
wall.  It is available in a medium, maxi or mega version with various optics and
3 standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 101104P-30K-35-MB
Wattage / Input 36W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body: Die-Cast Copper-Free Aluminum
Lens: Tempered Safety Glass
Cable Length: 3.28’
CCT 3000K, 4000K
Delivered Lumens 2277 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 63.3 lm/W (3000K)
Optics 35°
Finishes Textured Gray, Anthracite Gray,
Matte Black (on request)
Fixture Dimensions Ø7.79” x 10.91”
Fixture Weight 7.7 lbs
LED Source 1 CREE CXB 2530 COB LED
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK09
101104P - - 35 -
Model No. CCT Optic Finish
101104P 30K - 3000K 35 - 35° TG - Textured Gray
40K - 4000K AG - Anthracite Gray
MB - Matte Black (on request)
Ø  7.79" 10.91"
Ø
7.
79
"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 7, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLASH MAXI COB ®
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : 101104P FLASH MAXI COB 35DEG.IES
1925
3850
5775
7700
Maximum Candela = 7700.13
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AC-027P-xx
Anti-Glare Visor - For Flash Maxi version
Include one of the below finishes:
TG - Textured Gray
AG - Anthracite Gray
MB - Matte Black (on request)
ACCESSORIES
Anti-Glare